
7Foto
8-9-10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Comune di
Monreale (PA)

Comune di
San GiuseppeJato (PA)

Comune di
San Cipirello (PA)

Comune di
Roccamena (PA)

Comune di
Corleone (PA)

Comune di
Piana degli Albanesi (PA)

TAV. (B.04.1)

TAV. (B.04.2)

Sottostazione

6

N

S

EW

LEGENDA

Sezione a 36 kV della stazione elettrica in autorizzazione "Monreale 3"
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